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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

4" YEAR BSC. NURSING ACADEMIC YEAR-2022 TO 2023
(BATCH 2019-2023)

SLNO | DATE DAY DESCRIPTION
e Commencement of coursc and oricntation
1. 03/10/2022 - Monday about the subjcct and coursc presentation
2. 04/10/2022 -22/10/2022 Theory Block-1
3. 05/10/2022 | Wednesday Dusschra Holiday
4. 18/10/2022 o Unit Test-1
5. 24/10/2022 -29/10/2022 Diwali Vacation
6. 31/10/2022 -03/12/2022 Thcory Block-2
7. 08/11/2022 Dev Diwali
8. 16/11/2022 L Unit Test -2
9. 01/12/2022 Thursday World AIDS Day
10. 05/12/2022-31/12/2022 Com‘munity Health Nursing-II(Clinical
Posting) _
11. 02/01/2023-28/01/2023 Community Health Nursing-II(Intemnship)
12. | 14/01/2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti
13. 26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day
14. | 30/01/2023-04/03/2023 Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing
) a ; (Clinical Posting)
15. 18/03/2022 Saturday Maha Shivaratri
16. 06/03/2023-11/03/2023 Midterm Examination
17. 08/03/2023 Wednesday - ___Holi
8. 13/03/2023-15/04/2023 Midwifery and Obstcn.'ical Nursing
(Intcrnship)
19. 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday
20. 17/04/2023-21/04/2023 Management Posting
21. 21/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan
22. 24/04/2023-06/05/2023 Medical Surgical Nursing(Internship)
23. 08/04/2023-13/05/2023 Prcuniversity Examination
24. 16/05/2023-27/05/2023 Summer Vacation
25. 29/05/2023-03/06/2023 Medical Surgical Nursing(Intcrmship)
26. 05/06/2023-24/06/2023 Internship(MSN,CHN&OBG)
Educational Visit
2. | ‘7?6@2023-01/07/2023 (Nursing Management and CHN)
28. 03/07/2023-15/07/2023 Mcntal Health Nursing Internship
29. 17/07/2023-05/08/2023 CHN&OBG Internship
30. 01/08/2023 Monday World Breast Feeding Week
1 31. 07/08/2023-12/08/2023 MSN &OBG Internship
32. 14/08/2023-02/09/2023 MSN Internship
33. 04/09/2023-09/09/2023 Preparatory Holiday
34. 11/09/2023-23/09/2023 University Examination
35. 25/09/2023-07/09/2023 MSN Internship
36. 09/09/2023 Onwards Covid pending hours,
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